
This report provided free of charge by:

Advantage Auto Direct

7408 S 212th St
Kent, WA 98032

253-352-3262

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/28/25 at
5:07:49 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Last owned in Washington

29  Detailed records available

51,232  Last reported odometer reading

2010 FORD RANGER

SPORT

VIN: 1FTLR4FE5APA64962
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
4.0L V6 F SOHC 12V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Advantage Auto Direct

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/_yMQrO5TX5NMN-9Zjz71_cnyQysjfwwRg2_ND3EFOuvn_oxUdzq6tBAA5Ne_0h-taOE4avD7DJuXBWhns9xhGX7nh1X5G23pV9rdzGAR3gY4sNHBCodyhYor2kBoEIbsWeko5wTKQDKisGg0Tj2BzjsRdZciuAq_CZpERp8-LkKaRguqIPSyoIy0dS5uUnb6iU5RTyUu4bdY7M8cQSX7j6FPoLArHZFNxJ8d9big6Ezbr7AerKA6bnMDNxCHtk79dB0yH8ge9J_PHgmodzBX8QFG_rNhCT87d_Gev9H_IzifuuKWtszxu19B_D-RhsycpY33TOXQRcDZhf-nlf6Uajo2XIN5owjHCgF-x3UxLVPOZJI1nmbqo4R6S9kYRwZdpbBwgyZ4.cfx


No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

4,779 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/13/2010 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2010 2019 2024

Type of owner --- --- ---

Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 3 mo. 5 yrs. 9 mo. 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces
British

Columbia
British

Columbia

British
Columbia,

Washington

Estimated miles driven per year 4,779/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 32,223 --- 51,232

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

10/02/2010 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kimberley, BC

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported

11/06/2010 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kimberley, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/05/2011 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kimberley, BC

Registration issued or renewed

04/28/2012 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/03/2012 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/02/2013 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

11/01/2014 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/31/2015 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

06/28/2017 32,223 Jiffy Lube #3003
Vancouver, BC
604-872-8766
jiffylube.com

4.9 / 5.0

49 Verified Reviews

40 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Engine oil system flushed
Air filter replaced
Odometer reported as 51,858
kilometers

06/30/2017 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/18/2017 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-LxmlCxQwxwo5rjV7vpjgl7t85KDVXWlJjwO3PWOLRyrJWJdPG6klpSMdEx_8Ql4z1T_koSLJyB2AV36L6SiOUKHgNpMx96hfDl5wImW-d14TlwlyNeEgpVfTP_e2kR4jISuXZwpZHB-dE5nUYB_Vi_6aa1MWiwHRPnOQL90ss41tVhRgw7cDYLkjNhWsji0MwT_THDFc6uOMdx5Zl3u582lUXmfHk5kn2e98N04k5C3EdrOVyQnQJIyw8pYV8qks3nRPSUUllu7yZNEJRIDjBKI-YXTrPbOIRO3Kc6pTWOLmELXTyThO3QgPukTH3YPMCMNvU-SuIPYKjtPYVZ6xPXHi0VKqacmlwbj9M1hRKDRwtziTeAtigZy6vmA58QhCmXFJAAEqkQnCIE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/qxc2oanf0wVXhEw9LTuHad-xx3-eKjb6HrEuKjvejW0c-3mdIDWyQ0lA9IRDZmBzQckDju4Kg8F2a96fyp256gclEc-HuxwG5bBtQeNNdqFcr6xlgqa1NDE5CzZaGmejDrXhoFGsMfK8xBV73LBSVcshms0tuo1RoH0z-lDx1XQD-tiycOgGpzfeQ3bkE4Cfnb8dnxsVU38HBY6SFQpXc9IROAUIY29wqwaleJd_7gcMza8e1CF8WAtL_YeKENkgcPJXLpBomVCrtGSihwzWRrj8AHMusGVJQyfKuNvfjofto_al58VXvNCDz6ZOlTl0zo6aXvzVcFhhKXgpr3JUu1-PSRtScrrx9d_xKKVdJjj4kOPNL4H0G2und0NlWkfgykNo2DDkPogcExo.cfx


Vancouver, BC

10/28/2018 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/27/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported

09/29/2019 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

10/01/2020 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed

05/24/2021 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/18/2022 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

04/24/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

05/02/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Red

Owner 3
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/29/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

11/06/2024 51,191 Hallmark Ford
Surrey, BC
604-584-1222
hallmarkford.ca

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Engine oil/fluid leak checked
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 82,384
kilometers

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-



11/15/2024 US Dept of
Transportation
Blaine, WA

Vehicle imported and declared to meet
US highway safety specifications
Bond released on 12/17/2024

12/19/2024 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spokane, WA

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Red

01/07/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

01/10/2025 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

01/13/2025 Steve Marshall Ford
Campbell River
Campbell River, BC
250-287-9171
stevemarshallfordcampb
ellriver.com

Vehicle sold

01/14/2025 51,212 Advantage Auto Direct
Kent, WA
253-649-2244
advantageautodirect.co
m/

Vehicle offered for sale

01/16/2025 51,232 Meineke Car Care Center
Des Moines, WA
206-429-2334
meineke.com

4.3 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

412 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/28/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/28/25 5:07:49 PM (CST)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

